Be Yourself - Audioslave(Gtar Tab)

Tuning: Standard (E A D GB E)

I nt roducti on

I
I
I
| x16.. begin palmnuted but gradully lift it
I
|

- 0-
- 0-
- 0-
-2-
-2-
- 0-

OI\)I\)OOO
OI\)I\)OOO
OI\)I\)OOO

-
-
-
-1 x2
-1
-1

Verse (beginning with 2nd line) x2 (and half of 2nd |line at end)

Pre- Chorus 2
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Solo (wth wah pedal)
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Bridge (I'mnot sure about it but you can get away with this)

Chorus (pal mmuted) x2
Chorus (with first two lines of solo repeated) x4

At 4:12 you get this:



